Pressure transmitters for industrial applications
Type MBS 4510
Technical brochure
0 -0.25 2 50 060G2418
0 - 0.4 2 50 060G2419
0 - 0.6 2 50 060G2420
0 - 1 2 50 060G2421
0 - 1.6 8 50 060G2422

[Ω]
0.02 A
Type code
Electrical connection,
4 - 20 mA output (2 wire)
Pin1: + supply
Pin 2: ÷ supply
Pin 3: Not used
Earth: Connected to MBS enclosure
1
EN 175301-803-A, Pg 9
Electrical connections
	 60 Nm
4	 IC.PD.P20.S2.02
Technical brochure	 Pressure transmitters for industrial applications, type MBS 4510
Tightening torque 60 Nm. Zero deviation of approx. 3 mbar can occur. (Can be adjusted)
Installation
Threaded hole
(Sealing above thread)
Dimensions
−5 → + 5% FS
−5 → + 20% FS
 IC.PD.P20.S2.02	 5
Technical brochure	 Pressure transmitters for industrial applications, type MBS 4510
Adjustment
Welding nipple for conic metal/metal seal
Code no.: 060G2501
DIN 11851 (dairy connection), DN40
Code no.: 060G2505
DIN 11851 (dairy connection), DN50
Code no.: 060G2506
Clamp, ISO 2852, 1½ in.
Code no.: 060G2502
Clamp, ISO 2852, 2 in.
Code no.: 060G2510
SMS 1145 connection, 1½ in.
Code no.: 060G2503
Accessories
®
D
an
fo
ss
 A
/S
  0
6-
20
09
  D
E-
BD
Technical brochure	 Pressure transmitters for industrial applications, type MBS 4510
6	 IC.PD.P20.S2.02